Coaxsim 204 MHz 1218 MHz GaN saWe
LAST MILE &
CONNECTED
HOME
RIS
CX3 series - 1218/204 MHz
The CX3‑D/CX3‑DG are compact dual‑output amplifiers with a 1.2 GHz downstream frequency
range and up to 204 MHz in the upstream. The amplifier stage is based on high‑performance GaN,

NOTES
(1) Typical values, please contact a Teleste representative for further information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CX3R065D End amplifier, 2 x 65/85 MHz diplexers, CXM4 at output, IEC
connectors at outp, remote power supply, 3 A fuse at input
CX3R065DG Group amplifier, 2 x 65/85 MHz diplexers, CXM4 at output,
no connectors,remote power supply, 10 A fuses at outputs
CX3R085D Same as above, but with 2 x 85/105 MHz diplexers CX3R085DG Same as above, but with 2 x 85/105 MHz diplexers
CX3R204D Same as above, but with 2 x 204/258 MHz diplexers CX3R204DG Same as above, but with 2 x 204/258 MHz diplexers
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
CXM1 Minimum loss input/output module.
CXM4 Two-way splitter input/output module.
CXM8 8 dB tap input/output module.